AGH675S-7x_D00095_03_D_XXDE/07.2015
Coupling devices
AGH675S-7/AGH675S-7MV15 series
2	 AGH675S-7x_D00095_03_D_XXDE/07.2015
Coupling devices of the
AGH675S-7/AGH675S-7MV15 series
Coupling devices
AGH675S-7/AGH675S-7MV15 series

2000 mm AGH675S-7-2000 B 913 061
0… 15.5 kV, 0…460 Hz 500 mm  AGH675S-7MV15-500 B 913 058
Ordering information
		  AGH675S-7x_D00095_03_D_XXDE/07.2015	 3
Coupling devices of the AGH675S-7/AGH675S-7MV15 series
Wiring diagram AGH675S-7 (example) Wiring diagram AGH675S-7MV15 (example)
ISOMETER®
IRDH275BM-7
DC +7.2 kV
DC -7.2 kV